



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 36173 of 2024

Rangbahadur @ Rajan

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Akhilesh Singh, Ravish Kumar Singh,
Shesh Mani Pandey, Utkarsh Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 71

HON'BLE DR. GAUTAM CHOWDHARY, J.

1. List revised. None appears for the applicant to press this bail application.

2. Accordingly, list on 18.05.2026.

(Dr. Gautam Chowdhary,J.)

April 6, 2026
S.Ali